
 

Item name Description 
Свободно для 
продажи, шт 

Тенге 

15216-LC-LC-MM-2= Fiber patchcord - LC to LC - Multi Mode - 2m 8 402 206 KZT 

ACS-1100-RM-19= Cisco 1100 Series Router Rackmount Wallmount Kit 4 252 365 KZT 

C1000-24P-4G-L Catalyst 1000 24port GE, POE, 4x1G SFP 2 2 114 671 KZT 

CON-SNT-C10244LP SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 1000 24port GE, POE, 4x1G SFP 2 174 329 KZT 

C1000-24P-4X-L Catalyst 1000 24 port GE, POE, 4 x 10G SFP 7 10 717 999 KZT 

CON-SNT-C10X0L24 SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 1000 24 port GE, POE, 4 x 10G S 7 887 150 KZT 

C1000-24T-4X-L Catalyst 1000 24 port GE, 4x10G SFP 13 17 985 689 KZT 

CON-SNT-C10024XL SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 1000 24 port GE, 4x10G SFP, LAN 13 1 487 675 KZT 

C1000-48P-4G-L Catalyst 1000 48port GE, POE, 4x1G SFP 11 18 433 590 KZT 

CON-SNT-C10048GL SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 1000 48port GE, POE, 4x1G SFP, 11 1 523 503 KZT 

C1000-48T-4G-L Catalyst 1000 48port GE, 4x1G SFP 17 17 805 143 KZT 

CON-SNT-C10T48GL SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 1000 48port GE, 4x1G SFP, LANBa 17 1 472 702 KZT 

C1111-4P ISR 1100 4 Ports Dual GE WAN Ethernet Router 11 7 815 106 KZT 

CON-SNT-C11114P SNTC-8X5XNBD ISR 1100 Dual GE Ethernet Router 11 647 048 KZT 

C1111-8P ISR 1100 8 Ports Dual GE WAN Ethernet Router 14 11 482 598 KZT 

CON-SNT-C11118P SNTC-8X5XNBD ISR 1100 Dual GE Ethernet Router 14 950 786 KZT 

C9105AXI-E Cisco Catalyst 9105AX Series 44 16 352 041 KZT 

CON-SNT-C9105AIE SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 9105AX Series 44 823 515 KZT 

C9200-48T-E Catalyst 9200 48-port data only, Network Essentials 5 13 154 385 KZT 

CON-SNT-C920048E SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9200 48-port data only, Network 5 1 085 543 KZT 

C9200-NM-4X Catalyst 9200 4 x 10G Network Module 5 6 234 302 KZT 

C9200-DNA-E-48-3Y C9200 Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port - 3 Year Term License 5 3 071 697 KZT 

C9200CX-12P-2X2G-E Catalyst 9000 Compact Switch 12-Port PoE+, 240W, Essentials 1 1 241 731 KZT 

CON-SNT-C920CXPO SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9000 Compact Switch 12-Port PoE 1 102 672 KZT 

C9200CX-DNAE12-
3Y 

C9200CX Cisco DNA Essentials, 3Y Term License, 12P 1 
167 335 KZT 

C9200CX-8P-2X2G-E Catalyst 9000 Compact Switch 8 port PoE+, 240W, Essentials 4 4 403 866 KZT 

CON-SNT-C9200C88 SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9000 Compact Switch 8 port PoE+ 4 363 630 KZT 

C9200CX-DNAE8-3Y C9200CX Cisco DNA Essentials, 3Y Term License, 8P 4 669 340 KZT 

C9200L-48T-4X-E Catalyst 9200L 48-port data only,4 x 10G,Network Essentials 2 5 003 288 KZT 

CON-SNT-C920L4XE SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9200L 48-port data, 4 x 10G ,Ne 2 489 831 KZT 

C9200L-DNA-E-48-
3Y 

C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port, 3 Year Term license 2 
1 228 679 KZT 

C9200-NM-4G= Catalyst 9200 4 x 1G Network Module 5 1 589 765 KZT 

C9200-NM-4X= Catalyst 9200 4 x 10G Network Module 5 6 234 302 KZT 

C9300L-24P-4X-E Catalyst 9300L 24p PoE, Network Essentials ,4x10G Uplink 3 10 438 673 KZT 

CON-SNT-C9300L2X SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9300L 24p PoE, Network Essentia 3 861 482 KZT 

C9300L-DNA-E-24-
3Y 

C9300L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-port, 3 Year Term license 3 
1 003 968 KZT 

C9300L-48T-4G-E Catalyst 9300L 48p data, Network Essentials ,4x1G Uplink 4 13 778 396 KZT 

CON-SNT-CL4GET84 SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9300L 48p data, Network Essenti 4 1 137 948 KZT 

C9300L-DNA-E-48-
3Y 

C9300L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port, 3 Year Term license 4 
2 457 804 KZT 

C9300L-STACK-KIT= Cisco Catalyst 9300L Stacking Kit 8 5 727 647 KZT 

C9300L-STACK-KIT= Cisco Catalyst 9300L Stacking Kit 1 715 956 KZT 

C9300-NM-4G= Catalyst 9300 4 x 1GE Network Module, spare 40 11 850 246 KZT 

C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare 6 8 393 855 KZT 

CAB-C15-CBN-EURA= Cabinet Jumper Power Cord, 250 VAC 13A, C14-C15 Connectors 14 162 750 KZT 

CAB-CON-USBRJ45= Console Adapter -  Micro USB to RJ45 1 24 692 KZT 

CAB-SPWR-30CM= Catalyst Stack Power Cable 30 CM Spare 5 288 044 KZT 

CP-8832-USB-CAB= Cisco 8832 Phone USB-C Cable Spare 2 35 889 KZT 

CP-8845-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8845 28 8 809 592 KZT 



CON-SNT-P8NK94N7 Cisco IP Phone 8845SNTC-8X5XNBD 28 718 704 KZT 

CP-8875-K9= Cisco Video Phone 8875, Carbon Black 1 594 298 KZT 

CON-SNT-CP8875KV SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco IP Video Phone 8875, Carbon Black 1 41 176 KZT 

CP-PWR-CORD-CE= Power Cord, Central Europe 11 60 357 KZT 

CP-PWR-CUBE-4= IP Phone power transformer for the 8800 phone series 16 559 339 KZT 

CS-DESK-K9 Cisco Desk - First Light (White) 3 7 676 936 KZT 

CON-SNT-CS9NK9DE Cisco Webex Desk - First Light SNTC-8X5XNBD 3 704 266 KZT 

CS-KIT-K9 Cisco Room Kit with integrated mic, speakers and Navigator 1 6 101 460 KZT 

CON-SNT-CS6EK9KI Room Kit with integrated microphone, speakers and Navigator 1 559 883 KZT 

CW9162I-ROW Catalyst Wireless 9162I AP (W6E, tri-band 2x2) w/Reg ROW 20 14 869 119 KZT 

CON-SNT-CW9162RW SNTC-8X5XNBD CAT WLS 9162I AP W6E tri-band 2x2 ROW 20 684 480 KZT 

FPR1010-NGFW-K9 Cisco Firepower 1010 NGFW Appliance, Desktop 4 2 622 414 KZT 

CON-SNT-FPR1010N SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Firepower 1010 NGFW Appliance, Des 4 241 707 KZT 

FPR4K-PWR-AC-1100= Firepower 4000 Series 1100W AC Power Supply 1 2 253 181 KZT 

GLC-TE= 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module for Category 5 copper wire 13 3 209 411 KZT 

PWR-C1-715WAC-P= 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply Spare 3 2 057 318 KZT 

QSFP-H40G-CU0-5M= 40GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 0.5m 2 274 313 KZT 

SFP-10G-AOC3M= 10GBASE Active Optical SFP+ Cable, 3M 1 115 208 KZT 

SFP-10G-SR= 10GBASE-SR SFP Module 6 3 275 265 KZT 

SFP-H10GB-ACU7M= Active Twinax cable assembly, 7m 4 790 016 KZT 

STACK-T2-50CM= 50CM Type 2 Stacking Cable Spare 5 384 044 KZT 

CBS250-24P-4X-EU CBS250 Smart 24-port GE, PoE, 4x10G SFP+ 4 1 456 510 KZT 

CBW140AC-E CBW140AC 802.11ac 2x2 Wave 2 Access Point Ceiling Mount 5 277 349 KZT 

CBW150AX-E-EU Cisco Business 150AX Access Point 33 1 799 662 KZT 

CBW240AC-E CBW240AC 802.11ac 4x4 Wave 2 Access Point Ceiling Mount 13 1 181 616 KZT 

C1000-48T-4X-L Catalyst 1000 48port GE, 4x10G SFP 4 8 139 509 KZT 

CON-SNT-C10048TL SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 1000 48port GE, 4x10G SFP, LANB 4 671 646 KZT 

C9300L-48P-4X-E Catalyst 9300L 48p PoE, Network Essentials ,4x10G Uplink 3 15 345 474 KZT 

CON-SNT-C93004X4 SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9300L 48p P 3 3 802 073 KZT 

PWR-C1-715WAC-P/2 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 SecondaryPower Supply 3 2 057 318 KZT 

C9300L-DNA-E-48-
3Y 

C9300L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port, 3 Year Term license 3 1 843 353 KZT 

C9300L-24P-4G-E Catalyst 9300L 24p PoE, Network Essentials ,4x1G Uplink 2 5 230 757 KZT 

CON-SNT-C9300L2E SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9300L 24p PoE, Network Essentia 2 1 296 234 KZT 

PWR-C1-715WAC-P/2 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 SecondaryPower Supply 2 1 371 545 KZT 

C9300L-DNA-E-24-
3Y 

C9300L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-port, 3 Year Term license 2 
669 312 KZT 

C9300-24P-E Catalyst 9300 24-port PoE+, Network Essentials 1 3 053 609 KZT 

CON-SNT-C93002PE SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9300 24-port PoE+, Network Esse 1 252 402 KZT 

STACK-T1-50CM 50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable 1 54 861 KZT 

C9300-NM-8X Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module 1 1 398 976 KZT 

C9300-DNA-E-24-3Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port, 3 Year Term License 1 334 656 KZT 

C9300-48P-E Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Network Essentials 4 21 025 254 KZT 

CON-SNT-C93004PE SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Network Esse 4 1 736 868 KZT 

STACK-T1-50CM 50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable 4 219 443 KZT 

C9300-NM-8X Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module 4 5 595 903 KZT 

C9300-DNA-E-48-3Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-port - 3 Year Term License 4 2 457 804 KZT 

C9300-24T-E Catalyst 9300 24-port data only, Network Essentials 1 2 600 452 KZT 

CON-SNT-C93002TE SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9300 24-port data only, Network 1 644 909 KZT 

PWR-C1-350WAC-P/2 350W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Secondary Power Supply 1 356 604 KZT 

C9300-DNA-E-24-3Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port, 3 Year Term License 1 334 656 KZT 

C9300L-24P-4G-E Catalyst 9300L 24p PoE, Network Essentials ,4x1G Uplink 4 10 461 514 KZT 

CON-SNT-C9300L2E SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9300L 24p PoE, Network Essentia 4 864 156 KZT 

C9300L-DNA-E-24-
3Y 

C9300L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-port, 3 Year Term license 4 
1 338 623 KZT 

C9300L-STACK-KIT Cisco Catalyst 9300L Stacking Kit 4 2 863 823 KZT 

C9300L-48UXG-4X-E Catalyst 9300L 48p, 12mGig, Network Essentials ,4x10G Uplink 1 7 476 968 KZT 



CON-SNT-C9G430EX SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9300L 48p, 12mGig, Network Esse 1 617 636 KZT 

C9300L-DNA-E-48-
3Y 

C9300L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port, 3 Year Term license 1 
614 451 KZT 

C9300L-STACK-KIT Cisco Catalyst 9300L Stacking Kit 1 715 956 KZT 

C9300L-24P-4G-E Catalyst 9300L 24p PoE, Network Essentials ,4x1G Uplink 32 83 692 114 KZT 

CON-SNT-C9300L2E SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9300L 24p PoE, Network Essentia 32 6 913 248 KZT 

C9300L-DNA-E-24-
3Y 

C9300L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-port, 3 Year Term license 32 
10 708 987 KZT 

C9300L-24P-4G-E Catalyst 9300L 24p PoE, Network Essentials ,4x1G Uplink 6 15 692 271 KZT 

CON-SNT-C9300L2E SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9300L 24p PoE, Network Essentia 6 3 888 702 KZT 

PWR-C1-715WAC-P/2 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 SecondaryPower Supply 6 4 114 636 KZT 

C9300L-DNA-E-24-
3Y 

C9300L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-port, 3 Year Term license 6 
2 007 935 KZT 

C921-4PLTEGB ISR 900 Router (non-US) 4G LTE / HSPA+  for EU 20 15 855 105 KZT 

CON-SNT-C9214PLB SNTC-8X5XNBD ISR 900 Router (non- 20 1 272 705 KZT 

SL-900-SEC Security License for Cisco ISR 900 20 6 583 377 KZT 

ACS-900-RM-19 19 inch Rackmount Kit for ISR 900 Series Routers 20 932 697 KZT 

LTE-ANTM-SMA-D LTE SMA dipole antenna 698-960,1448-1511,1710-2690 20 1 097 214 KZT 

C9300-48T-E Catalyst 9300 48-port data only, Network Essentials 5 21 835 028 KZT 

CON-SNT-C930048E SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9300 48-port data only, Network 5 1 804 781 KZT 

PWR-C1-350WAC-P/2 350W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Secondary Power Supply 5 1 783 019 KZT 

STACK-T1-50CM 50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable 5 274 304 KZT 

C9300-NM-8X Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module 5 6 994 879 KZT 

C9300-DNA-E-48-3Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-port - 3 Year Term License 5 3 072 255 KZT 

C9300-48T-E Catalyst 9300 48-port data only, Network Essentials 2 8 734 011 KZT 

CON-SNT-C930048E SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9300 48-port data only, Network 2 721 913 KZT 

PWR-C1-350WAC-P/2 350W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Secondary Power Supply 2 713 208 KZT 

C9300-NM-8X Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module 2 2 797 952 KZT 

C9300-DNA-E-48-3Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-port - 3 Year Term License 2 1 228 902 KZT 

C9200-48PB-A Catalyst 9200 48-port PoE+, Enhanced VRF. Network Advantage 1 5 841 544 KZT 

CON-SNT-C920AP48 SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9200 48-port PoE+, Enhanced VRF 1 482 345 KZT 

C9200-DNA-A-48-3Y C9200 Cisco DNA Advantage, 48-Port, 3 Year Term License 1 2 068 157 KZT 

C9200-48P-E Catalyst 9200 48-port PoE+, Network Essentials 7 28 235 172 KZT 

CON-SNT-C92048PE SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9200 48-port PoE+, Network Esse 7 2 332 045 KZT 

C9200-NM-4X Catalyst 9200 4 x 10G Network Module 7 8 728 022 KZT 

C9200-DNA-E-48-3Y C9200 Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port - 3 Year Term License 7 4 300 376 KZT 

C9200-STACK-KIT Cisco Catalyst 9200 Stack Module 7 4 962 736 KZT 

C9300-24P-E Catalyst 9300 24-port PoE+, Network Essentials 8 24 428 868 KZT 

CON-SNT-C93002PE SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9300 24-port PoE+, Network Esse 8 2 019 216 KZT 

C9300-NM-4G Catalyst 9300 4 x 1GE Network Module 8 2 370 049 KZT 

C9300-DNA-E-24-3Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port, 3 Year Term License 8 2 677 247 KZT 

C9200L-48P-4G-E Catalyst 9200L 48-port PoE+, 4 x 1G, Network Essentials 9 27 485 908 KZT 

CON-SNT-C92004GE SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9200L 48-port PoE+, 4 x 1G, Net 9 2 690 327 KZT 

C9200L-DNA-E-48-
3Y 

C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port, 3 Year Term license 9 
5 529 055 KZT 

CAB-C15-CBN-EURA= Cabinet Jumper Power Cord, 250 VAC 13A, C14-C15 Connectors 100 1 162 500 KZT 

C9300-NM-4G= Catalyst 9300 4 x 1GE Network Module, spare 3 888 768 KZT 

C9300X-24Y-A Catalyst 9300X  24x25G Fiber Ports, modular uplink Switch 1 13 715 463 KZT 

CON-SNT-C9300XYA SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9300X 24x25G Fiber Ports, modul 1 1 133 135 KZT 

PWR-C1-715WAC-P/2 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 SecondaryPower Supply 1 685 773 KZT 

STACK-T1-50CM 50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable 1 54 861 KZT 

CAB-SPWR-150CM Catalyst Stack Power Cable 150 CM - Upgrade 1 54 861 KZT 

SSD-240G Cisco pluggable USB3.0 SSD storage 1 822 929 KZT 

C9300-DNA-L-A-3Y DNA Advantage 3 Year License 1 1 102 724 KZT 

C9300X-NM-8Y Catalyst 9300 8 x 10G/25G Network Module SFP+/SFP28 1 1 398 976 KZT 

ISR4321-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 Sec bundle w/SEC license 15 26 184 080 KZT 

CON-SNT-ISR4321S SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco ISR 4321 Sec bundle w/SEC license 15 3 096 203 KZT 

  



*цены указаны согласно Global Price List 

*цены указаны в соответствии с курсом национального банка, цены могут измениться.  


